CETHET
Emporium

O Spicy Milk Hot Pot

O Three Delicacy Hot Pot

O Seven Fungi Soup Hot Pot
O Sukiyaki Hot Pot

O Sichuan Spicy Hot Pot

O Ultra-Rich Tomato Hot Pot
O Thai Tom Yum Hot Pot

O Guizhou Authentic Flavored
Red Sour Hot Pot

O Pepper Flavored Pork Stomach
& Chicken Hot Pot

O Classic Beef- flavour Spicy Hot Pot

$35.9
$32.9
$38.9
$35.9
$35.9
$35.9
$38.9
$38.9

$38.9

$49.9

O Freshly Sliced Beef Shin
O Freshly Sliced Oyster Blade

O Freshly Sliced Short Rib Meat

$37.8
$37.8
$69.8

O Haidilao-styled Noodle
(Live Performance)

O Beef Meat Ball

O Haidilao-Styled Beef Tripe
O Signature Shrimp Paste

O Exquisite Beef Aorta

$5.90

$16.8
$15.9
$17.9
$17.9

O Snakehead Fish Slices

$25.8

O Featured Lamb Flap $27.8
O Haidilao-Styled Marinated Beef $29.8
O Prime Snow Marbled Wagyu Beef $39.8
O House-made Pepper Beef Tongue $22.9
O Handmade Noodle $3.90
O Duck Blood Jelly $6.90
O Quail Eggs $8.90
O Crab-Flavored Sticks $8.90
O Egg Dumplings $8.90
O Luncheon meat $9.90
O Chicken Slices with $9.90
Two Kinds of Chili Peppers
O Duck Gizzards $9.90
O Duck Tongue $14.9
O Pig Blood Jelly $14.9
O Lamb Brain $17.8
O Chinese Doughnut Sticks $19.8
with Shrimp Paste
O Duck Feet $26.9
O Duck Intestine $39.8
O Pork Collar Butt $23.8
O Marbled Beef $27.8
O Marbled Pork Belly $29.8
O Featured Lamb Shoulder $29.8
O Volcano Wagyu Mountain 59919



O Mushroom Stuffed Shrimp Paste
O Giant Crab Stick

O Mochi Fish Nuggets
O Fish Ball with Cheese
O Konbu Fish Rolls

O Mushroom Pork Meatballs

O Shrimp Balls Stuffed with Salted
Duck Egg

O Fish Balls with Roe

O Fortune Gold Bag

$13.9
$12.9

$11.9
$13.8
$14.9
$16.8

$17.8

$19.8
$9.90

Haidilao
Emporium

O Lamb Slices with Cartilage $29.8
O Pork Jowl $39.8
O Beef Tongue $45.8
O Wagyu Chuck Rib Meat $59.8
O Australian M8/M9 Wagyu Beef §79.8
O Wagyu Japanese A5 Beef $129.8
O Basa Fillet $9.90
O Clams $10.9
O Shell Fish Slices $16.8
O Conch Slices $11.9
O Baby Cuttlefish $12.9
O Northern Propeller Clams $14.9
O Squid Tentacles $19.8
O Mussels $19.8
O Fish and Shrimp Platter $24.9
O Crisp Grass Carp Slice $29.8
O Black Lip Abalone Slices $32.9
O Black Tiger Shrimp $22.8
O Sliced Geoduck Clam $34.9
O Scallop Meat $39.8
O Seafood Platter $58.9
O Mud Crab M.P.
O Coral Trout M.P.
O Australian Lobster M.P.
O Shrimp Dumplings Wrapped §7.90

with Fish Skin

O Cocktail Cheese Sausage

O Stewed Intestines

O Haidilao-Styled Marinated Lamb
O Cantonese Style Mini Sausage

O Thousand Layer Tripe (White)

O Ten-Year Aged Chenpi
Marinated Beef

$7.90
$13.9
$16.9
$6.90
$19.8
$21.9

O Deep-Fried Soybean Rolls

O Frozen Tofu

O Potato Vermicelli

O Thick Bean Curd Sheet

O Sweet Potato Wide Vermicelli
O Beancurd Skin

O Molten Lava Tofu

O Konjac Thread

O Tofu Skin

O Chinese Tofu

$5.90
$6.90
$6.90
$6.90
$6.90
$7.90
$7.90
$8.90

$6.90
sagllo



O Corn Kernels Skewer $5.80

EH al d ! l',a o O Crispy Fried Mulberry Leaves §7.90
m p orium O Golden Fried Egg $5.90
O Fried Steamed Bun $6.90

O Salted Egg Chinese Fried Dough $9.90

O Crispy Yam Pastry with Mango Puree $7.90

O Choy Sum $5.90 O Glutinous Rice Cake with $9.80
B
O Pak Choy $5.90 rown Sugsy
O Mini Eri A . 4 i
Eiebe e $5.90 Mini Fried Stick with Coriander $4.90
: O Taro-stuff P B e
O Chinese Cabbage $5.90 aro-stuffed Sweet Potato Ball $7.90
(m D) Fried Pork (R E 15.
O Crown Daisy $6.90 eep Fried Pork (Ready to Eat) $15.9
O Dried Tribute & Cucumber Duo $6.90
O Sweet Corn $6.90 O Osmanthus Tofu Pudding with $4.90
Fermented Rice
O Winter Melon $6.90
O Smooth Luffa $7.90
O Winter Bamboo Shoot Slice $7.90 ——TernanianiE
O Kombu Seedling $8.90
O Rice $2.90
O Green Bamboo Shoot $8.90
ol N 2.
O Potato Slices $5.90 ISR 2
O Tribute Vegetable $6.90 O Sour and Spicy Vermicelli $6.90
O Yee Mee $3.90
MHSBFOOM O Egg Fried Rice with Shallot Oil $7.90
O Maitake Mushroom Paste Fried Rice $7.90
O Enoki Mushroom $6.90
O White Pearl Mushroom $6.90 e W E Al
O King Oyster Mushroom $6.90
O Black Fungus $4.90 O Kids Meal $8.80
O Egg $1.90

O Condiment $6.90
O Whirlwind Potato $4.90



