

Haidilao Emporium



Soup Base



□ Spicy Milk Hot Pot	\$35.9
☐ Three Delicacy Hot Pot	\$32.9
☐ Seven Fungi Soup Hot Pot	\$38.9
□ Sukiyaki Hot Pot	\$35.9
☐ Sichuan Spicy Hot Pot	\$35.9
□ Ultra-Rich Tomato Hot Pot	\$35.9
□ Thai Tom Yum Hot Pot	\$38.9
☐ Guizhou Authentic Flavored Red Sour Hot Pot	\$38.9
□ Pepper Flavored Pork Stomach & Chicken Hot Pot	\$38.9

	_		
Fres	- C	10.	
	\mathbf{n}		ariac
1153			

□ Classic Beef- flavour Spicy Hot Pot



\$49.9

☐ Freshly Sliced Beef Shin	\$37.8
☐ Freshly Sliced Oyster Blade	\$37.8
☐ Freshly Sliced Short Rib Meat	\$69.8

Top 10 Signatures



(Live Performance)	\$5.90
□ Beef Meat Ball	\$16.8
□ Haidilao-Styled Beef Tripe	\$15.9
□ Signature Shrimp Paste	\$17.9
□ Exquisite Beef Aorta	\$17.9

☐ Snakehead Fish Slices	\$25.8
□ Featured Lamb Flap	\$27.8
□ Haidilao-Styled Marinated Beef	\$29.8
☐ Prime Snow Marbled Wagyu Beef	\$39.8
☐ House-made Pepper Beef Tongue	\$22.9

Classic Hot Pot Dishes



□ Handmade Noodle	\$3.90
□ Duck Blood Jelly	\$6.90
□ Quail Eggs	\$8.90
□ Crab-Flavored Sticks	\$8.90
□ Egg Dumplings	\$8.90
□ Luncheon meat	\$9.90
☐ Chicken Slices with Two Kinds of Chili Peppers	\$9.90
□ Duck Gizzards	\$9.90
□ Duck Tongue	\$14.9
□ Pig Blood Jelly	\$14.9
□ Lamb Brain	\$17.8
□ Chinese Doughnut Sticks with Shrimp Paste	\$19.8
□ Duck Feet	\$26.9
□ Duck Intestine	\$39.8

Meat



□ Pork Collar Butt	\$23.8
□ Marbled Beef	\$27.8
□ Marbled Pork Belly	\$29.8
□ Featured Lamb Shoulder	\$29.8
□ Volcano Wagyu Mountain	\$59.9



Haidilao **Emporium**



☐ Lamb Slices with Cartilage	\$29.8
□ Pork Jowl	\$39.8
□ Beef Tongue	\$45.8
□ Wagyu Chuck Rib Meat	\$59.8
□ Australian M8/M9 Wagyu Beef	\$79.8
□ Wagyu Japanese A5 Beef	\$129.8

☐ Mushroom Stuffed Shrimp Paste	\$13.9
☐ Giant Crab Stick	\$12.9
■ Mochi Fish Nuggets	\$11.9
□ Fish Ball with Cheese	\$13.8
□ Konbu Fish Rolls	\$14.9
■ Mushroom Pork Meatballs	\$16.8
□ Shrimp Balls Stuffed with Salted Duck Egg	\$17.8
☐ Fish Balls with Roe	\$19.8
□ Fortune Gold Bag	\$9.90

Seafood, Etc

□ Basa Fillet	\$9.90
□ Clams	\$10.9
□ Shell Fish Slices	\$16.8
□ Conch Slices	\$11.9
■ Baby Cuttlefish	\$12.9
□ Northern Propeller Clams	\$14.9
□ Squid Tentacles	\$19.8
■ Mussels	\$19.8
□ Fish and Shrimp Platter	\$24.9
□ Crisp Grass Carp Slice	\$29.8
□ Black Lip Abalone Slices	\$32.9
□ Black Tiger Shrimp	\$22.8
□ Sliced Geoduck Clam	\$34.9

-	O ¹	th	lei	rs

□ Cocktail Cheese Sausage

6.	
□ Stewed Intestines	\$13.9
☐ Haidilao-Styled Marinated Lamb	\$16.9
□ Cantonese Style Mini Sausage	\$6.90
☐ Thousand Layer Tripe (White)	\$19.8
□ Ten-Year Aged Chenpi Marinated Beef	\$21.9

□ Deep-Fried Soybean Rolls



\$5.90

Silced Geoduck Clairi	\$34.9	
□ Scallop Meat	\$39.8	□ Potato Vermicelli
□ Seafood Platter	\$58.9	☐ Thick Bean Curd Sheet
□ Mud Crab	M.P.	☐ Sweet Potato Wide Verm
		■ Beancurd Skin
□ Coral Trout	M.P.	Molton Love Tofu

Meatball and Paste	Mh-	□ Tofu Skin
□ Australian Lobster	M.P.	□ Konjac Thread
A	M.D.	□ Molten Lava Tofu
L Coral frout	M.P.	

☐ Shrimp Dumplings Wrapped with Fish Skin

\$7.90

□ Frozen Tofu	\$6.90
□ Potato Vermicelli	\$6.90
□ Thick Bean Curd Sheet	\$6.90
□ Sweet Potato Wide Vermicelli	\$6.90
□ Beancurd Skin	\$7.90
□ Molten Lava Tofu	\$7.90
□ Konjac Thread	\$8.90
□ Tofu Skin	\$6.90
□ Chinese Tofu	\$11.9



Haidilao 🎇		☐ Corn Kernels Skewer	\$5.80
2020	⊙ .	☐ Crispy Fried Mulberry Leaves	\$7.90
Emporium 🎇		□ Golden Fried Egg	\$5.90
		☐ Fried Steamed Bun	\$6.90
Leaf Vegetables		☐ Salted Egg Chinese Fried Dough	\$9.90
- Leaf vegetables		☐ Crispy Yam Pastry with Mango Puree	\$7.90
□ Choy Sum	\$5.90	☐ Glutinous Rice Cake with	\$9.80
□ Pak Choy	\$5.90	Brown Sugar	
□ Iceberg Lettuce	\$5.90	☐ Mini Fried Stick with Coriander	\$4.90
□ Chinese Cabbage	\$5.90	☐ Taro-stuffed Sweet Potato Ball	\$7.90
□ Crown Daisy	\$6.90	□ Deep Fried Pork (Ready to Eat)	\$15.9
Root Vegetables		Dessert	Marin .
□ Dried Tribute & Cucumber Duo	\$6.90		
□ Sweet Corn	\$6.90	Osmanthus Tofu Pudding with Fermented Rice	\$4.90
□ Winter Melon	\$6.90	reimented Rice	
□ Smooth Luffa	\$7.90		
□ Winter Bamboo Shoot Slice	\$7.90	Carbohydrates	
□ Kombu Seedling	\$8.90		
☐ Green Bamboo Shoot	\$8.90	□ Rice	\$2.90
□ Potato Slices	\$5.90	□ Instant Noodles	\$2.90
□ Tribute Vegetable	\$6.90	□ Sour and Spicy Vermicelli	\$6.90
	9929	☐ Yee Mee	\$3.90
Mushroom		☐ Egg Fried Rice with Shallot Oil	\$7.90
□ Enoki Mushroom	\$6.90	☐ Maitake Mushroom Paste Fried Rice	\$7.90
□ White Pearl Mushroom	\$6.90		
		Combo	
☐ King Oyster Mushroom	\$6.90		40.00
□ Black Fungus	\$4.90	□ Kids Meal	\$8.80
Appetizers	-	Condiment	
T Fag	¢1.00		
□ Egg	\$1.90	□ Condiment	\$6.90

\$4.90

■ Whirlwind Potato